

Merritt & District Chamber of Commerce 2023 Merritt Summer Nights Market

Business Name:			
Contact Person:			
Billing address:			
City:		_ Postal Code:	
Phone:	_Cell:	Fax:	
E-mail:			
Website:			
Merchandise selling - You mus Illegal items are not permitted		items listed will be	approved for sale.
Vendor prices: \$25.00 per table first come first serve	Chamber Members & N	lot for Profit – FREE	Spaces are limited and

<u>Security and Vendor Business License</u> sponsored by Merritt & District Chamber of Commerce

All Vendors and Exhibitors will be covered by the Merritt & District Chamber of Commerce blanket business license and blanket insurance. It is recommended that all Vendors & Exhibitors carry additional business liability insurance (2 million dollars), but it is NOT a requirement of the night market to participate.

Vendors are solely responsible for all dealing and actions and hold the Merritt & District Chamber of Commerce harmless from all claims.

Mobile Food Vendors MUST comply with – Mobile outdoor food service equipment requirements and be inspected by the Fire Chief prior to commencing business – see www.safetyauthority.ca for directive.

Send via email to: info@merrittchamber.com or mail to: Merritt & District Chamber of Commerce, PO Box 1649, Merritt, BC, V1K 1B8



2023 Merritt Summer Nights Market

- The event runs Wednesday nights from 6-9pm June 28th to August 30th, 2023
- These dates are considered to be "the duration of the event".
- The Merritt & District Chamber of Commerce will assign spaces. It is up to the vendors how they use their space to attract customers.
- Vendors must remain in their assigned spaces for the duration of the event.
- No moving, trading, or selling of spaces is permitted.
- Set up begins at 5:00 pm Wednesday night once the road is closed to traffic
- The event hours are 6pm 9pm.
- Tear down of vendor tables and road reopening must be complete by 10pm
- The event is open wind, rain or shine.
- Vendors are responsible for providing or sourcing their own power source if required.
- Vendors are responsible for maintaining cleanliness in and around their spaces for the duration of the street mall.
- The Merritt & District Chamber of Commerce is not responsible for any damage, theft or loss of vendor merchandise or displays, however caused, for the entire duration of the event, day and night.
- It is the responsibility of the food vendors to qualify and comply with the Interior Health Unit Code as well as any other fire codes laid out by the City of Merritt, and to provide the Merritt & District Chamber of Commerce with a copy of their certificates.
- All Vendors are to stay open during the event hours.

Please return your completed and signed application/contract by Monday prior to the Wednesday you wish to participate.

I,	have read and understand the above cond	itions
(Print name)		
Signature	Date	



Merritt & District Chamber of Commerce 2023 Merritt Summer Nights Market

Payment Information	1:		
Amount Paid: \$	Date Paid: _		
Credit Card	Cash	Cheque	
Credit Card Number			
Exp. Date	CVC Code _	Postal Code	
E-transfer: finance@me	rrittchamber.com		
7	hank you for your part	ticipation in this event!	
Office Hee Only			
Office Use Only			
Vendor participating i	s all 10 weeks? Yes	No	
Assigned Area	Amount	Paid \$ Date:	
Vendor Type Busine	ss Food/Beverage	☐ Garage Sale ☐ Not for F	rofit □